114FDB drive pump
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PERFORMANCE
• Small size, compact and robust design
• Trouble-free continuous tube loading in seconds
• Reliable performance without any operator adjustments
• Automatic tube stretch for high accuracy and repetitive flow
• Spring-loaded operation for good pressure control

Please state the product code when ordering pumps and tubing.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
ORDER INFORMATION
*recommended for 114DVP +pressure pumphead only
Component Material
Housing IXEF PARA, Grilamid PA12
Rotor IXEF PARA
Rollers PTFE filled PBT
Bearings Stainless steel ball bearings
Shafts Stainless steel
Springs Stainless steel
Adapter plate IXEF PARA
Product codes
Description Supply Nominal max. speed (rpm) with 114DV with 114DVP
114FDB drive
24VDC 86 010.5LN0.00A 010.5LN0.P0A
24VDC 400 010.5LV0.00A 010.5LV0.P0A
Tube ordering codes for 114DV and 114DVP pumpheads
Bore/wall Pumpsil Marprene Bioprene STA-PURE PFL PVC*
0.5/1.6mm 913.A005.016 902.0005.016 933.0005.016
0.8/1.6mm 913.A008.016 902.0008.016 933.0008.016
1.6/1.6mm 913.A016.016 902.0016.016 933.0016.016 965.0016.016 E3603.016.16
2.4/1.6mm 913.A024.016 902.0024.016 933.0024.016
3.2/1.6mm 913.A032.016 902.0032.016 933.0032.016 965.0032.016 E3603.032.16
4.0/1.6mm 933.0040.016 E3603.040.16
4.8/1.6mm 913.A048.016 902.0048.016 933.0048.016 965.0048.016 E3603.048.16
Bore/wall Neoprene* STA-PURE PCS
0.5/1.6mm
0.8/1.6mm 920.0008.016
1.6/1.6mm 920.0016.016 960.0016.016